
TIME ZOOM 
Meeting ID
Dial 

PASSWORD ZOOM LINKS
Click on Meeting Name

LEAD

8:00-9:00am 945 6069 9510 135733 Faculty Association (FA) Meeting Dave Fouquet
8:00-9:00am Service Employees International Union (SEIU) Meeting Rachel Ugale
9:00-11:30am Chancellor's Program Kelly Costello

921 2897 6326 apiea Asian Pacific Islander Education Association (APIEA) Arnold Paguio 
835 631 4909 390163 Black Education Association (BEA) Jeanne Wilson & Jamal Cooks

979 7084 5457 California Community College Athletic Association (CCCAA) Mandatory 
In-Service Training

Jeff Drouin

993 2012 9510 Chicano Latino Education Association (CLEA) Gabriel Chaparro
939 2283 3169 CLIP2021! Meeting for 2021-2022 Classified Leadership Institute for Professionals 

(CLIP) Cohort Members
Wyman Fong

924 9569 8425 District Enrollment Management Committee (DEMC) Theresa Fleischer Rowland
953 6697 2476 856133 LPC Classified Professionals Meeting Jean O'Neil-Opipari
971 5818 8879 672429 Chabot College Meeting Kirti Reddy
921 3567 5607 437466 District Services Meeting Kelly Costello
946 6582 3898 915376 Las Positas College Meeting Sheri Moore
984 5796 6508 Admissions Admissions and Records Paulette Lino
988 9830 1365 466115 Applied Tech: Auto, Welding, Electronics, Machine Tool, Engineering, 

Horticulture, Viticulture 
Dave Vetrano

939 1860 9100 715429 Art, Architecture, Art History, Digital Design, Digital Media, Interior 
Design, Mass Comm., Music, Music Recording Technology, 
Photography, Theater

Deonne Kunkel Wu

927 0205 4869 121175 Astronomy, Geology, Physics Scott Hildreth
926 7643 9342 447454 Biology Jeffrey Tsao
932 2922 7795 390494 Business, Economics-LPC, Entrepreneurship, Real Estate Dmitriy Kalyagin
937 6284 6672 147381 Campus Safety & Security Bradon Wilson
972 8040 3356 929910 Chemistry Wayne Pitcher
916 2550 9795 334436 Classified Professional Meeting - Embracing the New Normal District, Chabot & LPC 

Classified Senates
953 8332 4010 903263 Communication Studies Jason Ames
925 0406 6135 745855 Computer Applications, Guided Pathways Technology, Computer 

Information Systems, Computer Science, Computer Technology
Keith Mehl

836 441 9326 DEANCOUNS Counseling: Assessment, Career Center, General Counseling, Online 
Services, Orientation, Transfer Center

Debbie Trigg

929 8150 0932 DSPS Nathaniel Rice
940 7977 8123 819750 Early Childhood Development Alice Hale
937 1016 5181 134176 English Alisa Yungerman
975 6582 7365 EOPS/CARE Patricia Molina
934 0228 1673 CalWORKs Elsa Saenz
991 3805 4902 ESL Erika Lachenmeier
943 5496 2137 clp2021 Financial Aid Kathy Medina
920 6096 5736 Foundations (Chabot & Las Positas) Yvonne Wu Craig
984 6395 6607 445044 Health, Kinesiology, Athletics Kevin Kramer
933 7651 6244 302385 Humanities, Philosophy, Religious Studies Ryan Scherbart
989 1096 7752 Institutional Effectiveness & Institutional Research Cynthia Gordon da Cruz & Rajinder 

Samra
816 950 5261 INTL International Students Sean Day
961 5275 4950 Learning Connection, Learning Skills, Tutoring Gabriel Chaparro
987 7155 2839 Learning Communities & Special Programs, FYE, Umoja, Puente, CIN 

and API Movement
Abigail Patton

933 7516 2276 999433 Library Pedro Reynoso
925 6881 8815 387158 Math Ming Ho
966 3190 5348 Outreach Alan David & 

Javier Hernandez
914 9325 4956 241615 Public Safety: Administrative of Justice, EMS, Fire, Paramedic Bob Buell & Cheryl Mackey
964 2090 5247 193772 Social Sciences: Anthropology, Economics-CC, Ethnic Studies, 

Geography-CC, History, Political Science, Psychology, Sociology
Robert "Bobby" Nakamoto

943 4257 9940 Student Life Arnold Paguio
950 3325 1357 Veterans Melissa Bailey
920 4629 8996 WL World Languages, ASL, Global Studies, Language Arts, Geography-LPC Cristina Moon

3:45-5:00pm Individually Scheduled Meetings

8/16/2021

TBD individually

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
CONVOCATION 2021
Monday, August 16, 2021

1:00-2:15pm

2:30-3:45pm 

11:30-1:00pm Lunch Break & Breakouts

Registration Needed
Link to Program

https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94560699510?pwd=a0p4cS9GOWhzNlJDa053b1c0UUMvQT09
mailto:dfouquet@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Faculty%20Association%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAtf-ytpjkpG9dsxDAPwZylzge8UQF7P6wa
mailto:rugale@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20SEIU%20Meeting%20Lead
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wefxNdoJm14
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wefxNdoJm14
mailto:KCostello@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20Regarding%20Chancellor's%20Program
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92128976326?pwd=ZlhabzhQZFR2ckJsZGlPampLN2RoQT09
mailto:apaguio@chabotcollege.edu;%20mlai@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20RE:%20APIEA
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/cooks1906?pwd=ZWxVbjlhUHRSNmJoUE1XYk5kREFWZz09
mailto:jwilson@laspositascollege.edu;%20jcooks@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20BEA%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/97970845457?pwd=M1UreGNtcDBVM3ZTMzhBYXlxSGVrUT09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/97970845457?pwd=M1UreGNtcDBVM3ZTMzhBYXlxSGVrUT09
mailto:jdrouin@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20CCCAA%20In-Service%20Training
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/99320129510
mailto:gchaparro@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20CLEA%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93922833169?pwd=N0c3NlhDUHdKSlJ2TjAveUNVL1Z5dz09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93922833169?pwd=N0c3NlhDUHdKSlJ2TjAveUNVL1Z5dz09
mailto:wfong@clpccd.org;%20kkit@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202021%20-%20Question%20RE:%20CLIP
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92495698425
mailto:trowland@clpccd.org;%20esanchez@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202021%20-%20Question%20RE:%20DEMC
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95366972476?pwd=aDZtWmYzM1plS3VVRHp6b0ZxRDdxdz09
mailto:joneilopipari@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20LPC%20Classified%20Professionals%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/97158188879?pwd=cTNtUXFNNVlNTlZXaEtJR0ZUNjBGUT09
mailto:kreddy@Chabotcollege.edu;%20cherrera@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20RE:%20Chabot%20College%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92135675607?pwd=Wkxqd2M4N2pnTGt0QWRWaWVsWVV6UT09
mailto:KCostello@clpccd.org;%20prussell@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20RE:%20District%20Services%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94665823898?pwd=Q1Y1TFZFRWt5QmZlOG1BcmVFVXZEZz09
mailto:slmoore@clpccd.org;%20acazarez@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20RE:%20Las%20Positas%20College%20Meeting
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98457966508?pwd=Mys3OUtFaEc2NVlhNEVSdGYycEhEZz09
mailto:plino@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Admissions%20and%20Records%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98898301365?pwd=VEhSMzZIRFhwdU9lLzl0WjBzTkVmdz09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98898301365?pwd=VEhSMzZIRFhwdU9lLzl0WjBzTkVmdz09
mailto:dvetrano@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Applied%20Tech:%20Auto,%20Welding,%20Electronics,%20Machine%20Tool,%20Engineering,%20Horticulture,%20Viticulture%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93918609100?pwd=Yys1MUM5TGpnZUxxdldVTzFyRlVXdz09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93918609100?pwd=Yys1MUM5TGpnZUxxdldVTzFyRlVXdz09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93918609100?pwd=Yys1MUM5TGpnZUxxdldVTzFyRlVXdz09
mailto:dkunkelwu@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Art,%20Architecture,%20Art%20History,%20Digital%20Design,%20Digital%20Media,%20Interior%20Design,%20Mass%20Comm.,%20Music,%20Music%20Recording%20Technology,%20Photography,%20Theater%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92702054869?pwd=NGs0Nnd5dlg1U1FJWm5IcjFkUkdXZz09
mailto:shildreth@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Astronomy,%20Geology,%20Physics%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92676439342?pwd=U29tVzhSdDIyNjhrR0Fhc0hMQTZWdz09
mailto:jtsao@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Biology%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93229227795?pwd=ejVtbmZ6K0xMeWFXRDdNUG5tNUQyQT09
mailto:dkalyagin@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Business,%20Economics-LPC,%20Entrepreneurship,%20Real%20Estate%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93762846672?pwd=cU5uOSsxbU1hNlphTUttem5qaHl2UT09
mailto:bwilson@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Campus%20Safety%20&%20Security%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/97280403356?pwd=YUo2VnJTVHlSTGR3Z0MzVituQlR4UT09
mailto:wpitcher@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Chemistry%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91625509795?pwd=bjVtMU9MbzRpWDFreDBYcDloWXhGQT09
mailto:joneilopipari@laspositascollege.edu;%20hhernandez@Chabotcollege.edu;JBishopwilbur@clpccd.org;pruizdecastilla@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Classified%20Professional%20Meeting%20Lead
mailto:joneilopipari@laspositascollege.edu;%20hhernandez@Chabotcollege.edu;JBishopwilbur@clpccd.org;pruizdecastilla@clpccd.org?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Classified%20Professional%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95383324010?pwd=cWVkRFU4UkJsQXZjQUkySFlKeEpZQT09
mailto:james@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Communication%20Studies%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92504066135?pwd=TS9qR0h0d0s4eFFFQkxlbGoxZmt4dz09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92504066135?pwd=TS9qR0h0d0s4eFFFQkxlbGoxZmt4dz09
mailto:kmehl@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Computer%20Applications,%20Guided%20Pathways%20Technology,%20Computer%20Information%20Systems,%20Computer%20Science,%20Computer%20Technology%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/8364419326?pwd=UjFFWnpoekx0dEhyY0RWZnU1Y3AzQT09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/8364419326?pwd=UjFFWnpoekx0dEhyY0RWZnU1Y3AzQT09
mailto:dtrigg@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Counseling:%20Assessment,%20Career%20Center,%20General%20Counseling,%20Online%20Services,%20Orientation,%20Transfer%20Center%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92981500932
mailto:mailto:nrice@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20DSPS%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94079778123?pwd=aTg4N2RpYWE0dFlzM1BwU2kyM3ZXZz09
mailto:ahale@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Early%20Childhood%20Development%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93710165181?pwd=cmFmdHo0SlZza1Myc25GUFJDS0xwUT09
mailto:ayungerman@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20English%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/97565827365
mailto:pmolina@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20EOPS/CARE%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93402281673
mailto:esaenz@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20CalWORKs%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/99138054902
mailto:elachenmeier@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20ESL%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94354962137?pwd=bHQrL2loTGxtKzNGZ05weEY3YjZ6UT09
mailto:kmedina@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20FInancial%20Aid%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92060965736
mailto:ywucraig@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Foundations%20(Chabot%20&%20Las%20Positas)%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98463956607?pwd=eTUzdEJibCtiZUZ1V0FiV3gwck5WQT09
mailto:kkramer@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Health,%20Kinesiology,%20Athletics%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93376516244?pwd=dmRIdTA3aUZxckVwR1pvakdpZmxZdz09
mailto:rscherbart@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Humanities,%20Philosophy,%20Religious%20Studies%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98410967752
mailto:cgordondacruz@Chabotcollege.edu;%20RSamra@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Institutional%20Effectiveness%20&%20Institutional%20Research%20Meeting%20Lead
mailto:cgordondacruz@Chabotcollege.edu;%20RSamra@laspositascollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Institutional%20Effectiveness%20&%20Institutional%20Research%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/8169505261?pwd=Mnpwb1pGc2RRR21TY2prR1BZdzJ1UT09
mailto:sday@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20International%20Students%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96152754950
mailto:gchaparro@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Learning%20Connection,%20Learning%20Skills,%20Tutoring%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98771552839
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98771552839
mailto:apatton@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Learning%20Communities%20&%20Special%20Programs,%20FYE,%20Umoja,%20Puente,%20CIN%20and%20API%20Movement%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/93775162276?pwd=eElHcmVSMUQwUlNEd1Vtdjl6cW9pQT09
mailto:preynoso@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Library%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92568818815?pwd=N0hwTURSaG90WlNiUVpqK0YvQVV4QT09
mailto:mho@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Math%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96631905348
mailto:adavid@chabotcollege.edu;%20jphernandez@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Outreach%20Meeting%20Lead
mailto:adavid@chabotcollege.edu;%20jphernandez@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Outreach%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/91493254956?pwd=dVJUa2g4ZXFrUnkxNmVwQUFzWVViUT09
mailto:bbuell@chabotcollege.edu;cmackey@Chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Public%20Safety:%20Administrative%20of%20Justice,%20EMS,%20Fire,%20Paramedic%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96420905247?pwd=MFN0TC9KWWllQlpCaHEzZ0FvYWpLdz09
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/96420905247?pwd=MFN0TC9KWWllQlpCaHEzZ0FvYWpLdz09
mailto:rnakamoto@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Social%20Sciences:%20Anthropology,%20Economics-CC,%20Ethnic%20Studies,%20Geography-CC,%20History,%20Political%20Science,%20Psychology,%20Sociology%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/94342579940
mailto:apaguio@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Student%20Life%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95033251357
mailto:mbailey@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20Veterans%20Meeting%20Lead
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92046298996?pwd=TndkS3ROY3IzMWUvcm80YnNUTVozUT09
mailto:cmoon@chabotcollege.edu?subject=Convocation%202021%20Question%20for%20World%20Languages,%20ASL,%20Global%20Studies,%20Language%20Arts,%20Geography-LPC%20Meeting%20Lead
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wefxNdoJm14

	zoom

